EAST SUFFOLK INTERNAL DRAINAGE BOARD ('the Board")
LAND DRAINAGE ACT 1991 ("the Act")

DRAINAGE RATES AND SPECIAL LEVIES FOR 2013/14

AS REQUIRED by Section 48 of the Act, the Board gives notice as follows:

1. On the 8th January 2013 the Board made the following Drainage Rates:-

Sub District Drainage Rate in the Pound (£)

River Deben (Tidal Pumped)

Lower Alde (Tidal Pumped)

Alderton, Hollesley and Bawdsey (Tidal Pumped)
River Blyth (Reydon Marsh, Tidal Pumped)
Gravity Catchments

27.405p
38.380p
32.480p
98.760p

5.240p

in respect of agricultural land and agricultural buildings in their district to
raise £135,029 of their expenditure for the financial year ending on 31

March 2014.

2. Also on 8th January 2013 the Board made a special levy of £136,306 on

the following billing authorities:-

Suffolk Coastal District Council
Mid Suffolk District Council
Ipswich Borough Council
Babergh District Council
Waveney District Council

to raise the balance of their expenditure for the same year.

Dated 15th Day of January 2013

P J CAMAMILE
CHIEF EXECUTIVE

Kettlewell House, Austin Fields Industrial Estate,
KING'S LYNN, Norfolk PE30 1PH

£66,696
£33,656
£31,744
£1,499
£2,711



