EAST SUFFOLK INTERNAL DRAINAGE BOARD ("the Board") LAND DRAINAGE ACT 1991 ("the Act")

DRAINAGE RATES AND SPECIAL LEVIES FOR 2013/14

AS REQUIRED by Section 48 of the Act, the Board gives notice as follows:

1. On the 8th January 2013 the Board made the following Drainage Rates:-

Sub District	Drainage Rate in the Pound (£)
River Deben (Tidal Pumped)	27.405p
Lower Alde (Tidal Pumped)	38.380p
Alderton, Hollesley and Bawdsey (Tidal	Pumped) 32.480p
River Blyth (Reydon Marsh, Tidal Pump	ed) 98.760p
Gravity Catchments	5.240p

in respect of agricultural land and agricultural buildings in their district to raise £135,029 of their expenditure for the financial year ending on 31 March 2014.

2. Also on 8th January 2013 the Board made a special levy of £136,306 on the following billing authorities:-

Suffolk Coastal District Council	£66,696
Mid Suffolk District Council	£33,656
Ipswich Borough Council	£31,744
Babergh District Council	£1,499
Waveney District Council	£2,711

to raise the balance of their expenditure for the same year.

Dated 15th Day of January 2013

P J CAMAMILE
CHIEF EXECUTIVE

Kettlewell House, Austin Fields Industrial Estate, KING'S LYNN, Norfolk PE30 1PH